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*6 DAYS LEFT TO REGISTER! 

About the Conference  
The Chartered Tax Institute of Malaysia (CTIM) and the Lembaga Hasil Dalam Negeri Malaysia (LHDNM) will 
be co-organising the National Tax Conference for the 15th successive year on 25 & 26 August 2015 at the Kuala 
Lumpur Convention Centre. With the theme “Partnering Stakeholders in a Challenging Environment”, this 
annual tax conference is aimed at updating participants on current issues in tax administration both domestically 
as well as internationally. This conference also provides a lively forum and a good platform for professionals 
networking and interaction. 
 

Key Conference Topics  
 Forum: Outlook on Fiscal Policy - Countdown to 2020 

 New Initiatives from LHDNM 

 AEOI & You: Updates and Implications 

 Enhancing Tax Compliance - Issues and Findings 

 Cross Border Taxation in ASEAN 

 Tax Cases Update 

 Round Table Discussion on Current Issues Affecting Taxpayers 
 

Conference Fees  
 CTIM Member  

 Member’s Firm Staff/Member of Supporting Body/ 
Member or Staff of Supporting Sponsor   

 Non-member  

RM 1,590 
 
RM1,696 
RM1,908 
 

**The above registration fee is inclusive of GST of 6%**   

 

Closing Date 
14 August 2015.  

 

CPD Points 
25 CPD Points will be awarded to the participants of the NTC 2015. 

 
 



Enquiries  
Tel: 03-2162 8989 
Fax: 03-2161 3207/03-2162 8990  
 

Secretariat Ext e-mail 
Ms Yusfariza ext 121 yusfariza@ctim.org.my 
Ms Jaslina ext 131     jaslina@ctim.org.my 
Ms Ramya ext 119   ramya@ctim.org.my 

Ms Hafizah ext 136 hafizah@ctim.org.my  
Mr Jason ext 108 jason@ctim.org.my 
Ms Ally ext 123 ally@ctim.org.my 
   

 

Brochure & Registration Form  
Click HERE to download the brochure and the registration form.  
 
For more information/news on upcoming events, please visit our website at www.ctim.org.my 
 

 

  

 
Disclaimer  
This document is meant for the members of the Chartered Tax Institute of Malaysia (CTIM) only. CTIM has taken all reasonable 
care in the preparation and compilation of the information contained in this e-CTIM. CTIM herein expressly disclaims all and any 
liability or responsibility to any person(s) for any errors or omissions in reliance whether wholly or partially, upon the whole or any 
part of this e-CTIM 
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